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POST OFFICE AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
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Name. Office.
Date of

first
Appoint-

ment.

Length ol
Service

on
March 31,

1894. JiiSi
02

Remarks.

G.iDETS.—From £40 to £10i i, by One Annual Increment of £1(I, One of '15, One o £20,
£

100
100
100
100

Mid One of £15—contd.

77
78
79
80

Snaith, A. E.
Stockwell, W B.
Williams, A. G.
Williams, A. V

22
23
19
20

Cadet, Hamilton
Cadet, Wanganui
Cadet, Ashburton
Cadet, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Cadet, O.P.O., Christchurch
Cadet, Accountant'sBranch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Cadet, C.P.O., Napier
Cadet, C.P.O., Auckland
Cadet, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Cadet, Riverton
Cadet, Accountant'sBranch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Cadet, Christchurch
Cadet, Palmor.ston North
Cadet, C.P.O., Christchurch
Cadet, Accountant'sBranch, G.P.O.

Wellington
Cadet, Kumara
Cadet, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Cadet, Peilding
Cadet, Dead Letter Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Cadet, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Cadet, Masterton
Cadet, Stratford
Cadet, Bull's
Cadet, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Cadet, Timaru

16/2/91
16/2/91
16/2/91
16/2/91

Y M. D.
3 1 13
3 1 13
3 1 13
3 1 13

From 16th Feb., 1895.
Prom 16th Feb., 1895.
Prom 16th Feb., 1895.
Prom 16th Feb., 1895.

81
82

King, A. W
Eoache, J G.

20
19

20/2/91
1/5/91

3 19
2 11 0

100
85

From 23rd Feb., 1895.
Prom 1st May, 1894.

83
84
85

Bree, H. 0. M.
Hounsell, H. R.
Coyle, J

23
21
20

9/5/915/6/91
22/6/91

2 10 23
2 9 26
2 9 9

85
85
85

Prom 9th May, 1894.
Prom 5th June, 1894.
From 22nd June, 1894.

86
87

Berndtson, F. E.
Faber, F W.

21
19

1/8/91
30/12/91

2 8 0
2 3 2

85
85

Prom 1st August, 1894.
Prom 30th Dec, 1894.

88
89
90
91

Grand, W J
Laurenson, G. E.
Cotter, W
Carter, W H.

17
27
18
19

16/2/91
1/5/91
1/3/92
1/3/92

3 1 13
2 11 0
2 10
2 10

65
100
85
85

From 1st March, 1895.
Prom 1st March, 1895.

92
93

Morrish, G. H.
Shearman, H.V 0.

18
20

3/3/92
14/3/92

2 0 29
2 0 18

85
85

Prom 3rd March, 1895.
Prom 14th March, 1895.

94
95

Diamond, W M. H.
Murray J J

18
19

1/5/92
11/7/92

1 11 0
1 8 21

65
65

Prom 1st May, 1894.
From 11th July 1894.

Lodging allowance, £13.
From 1stSeptember, 1894.96 Gallagher, B. 19 1/9/92 17 0 65

97
98
99

LOO

Bennett, A. P
Noble, J
Andrew, W
Tyrell, P

17
21
17
17

1/10/92
1/1/93
1/1/931/1/93

16 0
13 0
13 0
13 0

65
65
65
65

From 1st October, 1894.
From 1st January 1895.
From 1st January, 1895.
From 1st January, 1895.

101

102

103

Morton, F V B. J

Barford, E. D.

Budd, A...

17

23

17
Cadet, New Plymouth

Cadet, C.P.O., Dunedin

16/1/93
27/1/93
1/3/93

1 2 15

12 4

110

65

65

05

From 16thJanuary, 1895.
Lodging allowance,£13.

Prom 27th January, 1895.
Lodgingallowance,£13,

From 1st March, 1895.
Lodging allowance,£13.

From Hth Feb., 1895'
Lodging allowance, £13.

104 Pildes, H. E. M. 18 Cadet, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,
Wellington

Cadet, Milton
Cadet, Gore
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Dunedin .

17/2/93 1 1 11 65

105
106
107

Strachan, G.
Canning, P S.
Gillespie, J

22
23
19

1/6/87
5/12/89
16/12/92

6 10 0
4 3 27
1 3 15

100
100
65 From 16th Dec, 1894.

Lodging allowance,£13.
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Wood, M. E.
Martin, J T.
Williams, W H.
Donald, H. P
Harrison, H. B.
Mill, A.
Boyd, E. H.
Brooker, F J
Lawes, J V
Egan, P F
Hamilton, J M.
Paterson, E. P
Brown, J

17
20
21
18
20
18
18
18
20
16
17
21
18

Assistant and Messenger, Pahiatua
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Napier
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Wellington
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Dunedin.
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Auckland
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Auckland
Cadet, Hawera
Cadet, C.P.O., Christchurch
Cadet, Greymouth
Cadet, Paeroa
Cadet, Danevirke
Cadet, Balclutha
Cadet, Patea

1/4/93
17/4/89
1/10/89
16/2/91
8/9/90
13/2/9123/1/90
1/3/92
1/6/93
23/6/90
1/4/921/5/90
1/7/93

10 0
4 11 14
4 6 0
3 1 13
3 6 23
3 1 16
4 2 9
2 10
0 10 0
3 9 8
2 0 0
3 11 0
0 9 0

50
100
85
85
85
85
85
85
50
85
85
85
50

From 1st April, 1894.
Prom 1st May, 1894.
From 1st May 1894.
Prom 5th May, 1894.
Prom 1st March, 1895.
Prom 1st June, 1894.
From 1st January, 1895.
From 1st July, 1894.
Prom 1st July, 1894.
From 1st July 1894.

Lodging allowance, £26.
Prom 1st July 1894.

Lodging allowance, £26.
Prom 1st July, 1894.

Lodging allowance, £16.
From 1st July 1894.

Lodging allowance, £26.
Prom 1st July, 1894.
From 1stAugust, 1894.

121 Dollimore, E. 18 Cadet, Brumierton 1/7/93 0 9 0 50

122 Eoss, C. W 19 Cadet, Gore 1/7/93 0 9 0 50

123 Stephens, C. E. 19 Cadet, Clinton 1/7/93 0 9 0 50

124
125
126
127
128

Wilson, H. A.
Rout, P V E.
Holt, C. K.
Anderson, L.
Smith, S. H. B.

17
19
18
17
17

Cadet, Naseby
Cadet, C.P.O., Auckland
Cadet, Oamaru
Cadet, Oamaru
Cadet, Blenheim

1/7/93
1/12/89
1/4/93
1/6/931/8/93

0 9 0
4 4 0
10 0
0 10 0
0 8 0

50
85
65
65
50

129
130
131

Palmer, A. S.
Honan, J P
Beamish, F E.

17
16
18

Cadet, Mataura
Cadet, Onehunga
Cadet, Wanganui

1/9/93
1/1/911/11/93

0 7 0
3 3 0
0 5 0

50
65
50

50
50

From 1st August, 1894.
Lodging allowance, £26.

Prom 1st September, 1894.
"From 1st November, 1894.
From 1stNovember, 1894.

Lodging allowance, £26.
From 1st November, 1894.
From 26th Nov., 1894.

Lodging allowance, £26.
Prom 22nd January 1895.
From 1st March, 1895.

Lodging allowance, £13.

132
133

McLaren, J C.
Clark, G.

16
17

Cadet, O.P.O., Dunedin
Cadet, Masterton

1/11/93
26/11/93

0 5 0
0 4 5

134
135

Anderson, J. S.
Airey, J.

17
20

Cadet, Westport
Cadet, Kaikoura

22/1/94
11/6/90

0 2 10
3 9 20

50
65
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